2011 Aid and Credit Reductions under HF 2077 DE3 amendment
City and Town Unallotment MVC cuts made permanent ($30.2M); $37.41M LGA & CPA reductions

Populatior ANTC
Pct of Pct of
State State

State Totals 100.00% 100.00%

Greater Minnesota Regions:

Northwest 5.75% 5.72%
North Central 4.55% 5.72%
Northeast 5.10% 4.72%
East Central 3.98% 3.56%
Central 7.45% 6.64%
Southwest 5.71% 5.85%
South Central 3.92% 3.46%
Southeast 9.25% 7.65%
Greater Minnesota Totals 45.72% 43.32%
Metro Regions:
Anoka County 6.29% 5.57%
Dakota County 7.54% 7.59%
Washington County 4.43% 5.03%
Carver & Scott 4.12% 4.57%
Suburban Hennepin 14.73% 18.40%
Suburban Ramsey 4.34% 4.47%
City of Minneapolis 7.38% 6.68%
City of St. Paul 5.45% 4.36%
Metro Area Totals 54.28% 56.68%

Base
Total Aid
Base Aid Pct of
Amount State

1,024,869,625 100.00%

83,063,898
49,248,915
103,219,411
39,335,380
67,757,613
93,969,205
65,927,641
126,935,056

629,457,119

38,434,741
35,475,350
18,979,630
17,566,835
57,204,050
23,101,195
117,648,279
87,002,425

395,412,505

8.10%
4.81%
10.07%
3.84%
6.61%
9.17%
6.43%
12.39%

61.42%

3.75%
3.46%
1.85%
1.71%
5.58%
2.25%
11.48%
8.49%

38.58%

Proposed
LGA
Reduction

37,413,000

2,181,552
1,364,810
3,753,998

947,486
1,992,531
3,333,795
2,956,392
3,887,634

20,418,198

645,427
395,997
229,922
271,651
839,222
636,703
8,807,460
5,168,420

16,994,802

Mar. 16, 2010

Proposed
City & Town  Proposed Proposed Total Aid & Total Aid & Total Aid &
MVC CPA Total Aid Credit Cut as Credit Cut Credit Cut
Cut Reduction Cut % of State  per capita % tax base
30,403,650 37,413,009 105,229,659 100.0% $20 1.54%
643,284 2,524,089 5,348,925 5.1% $18 1.37%
990,945 2,097,623 4,453,378 4.2% $18 1.14%
441,592 2,620,392 6,815,982 6.5% $25 2.12%
740,350 1,883,941 3,571,777 3.4% $17 1.47%
1,969,958 3,210,258 7,172,747 6.8% $18 1.58%
702,938 2,025,742 6,062,475 5.8% $20 1.52%
365,782 1,665,377 4,987,551 4.7% $24 2.11%
531,320 4,215,456 8,634,410 8.2% $18 1.66%
6,386,168 20,242,878 47,047,244 44.7% $19 1.59%
4,043,993 2,836,182 7,525,602 7.2% $23 1.98%
6,048,097 2,787,482 9,231,576 8.8% $23 1.78%
2,711,552 1,394,860 4,336,334 4.1% $19 1.26%
1,778,918 1,237,297 3,287,866 3.1% $15 1.06%
7,513,609 3,826,504 12,179,335 11.6% $16 0.97%
1,921,312 1,405,808 3,963,823 3.8% $17 1.30%
0 1,916,302 10,723,762 10.2% $27 2.36%
0 1,765,696 6,934,116 6.6% $24 2.33%
24,017,481 17,170,131 58,182,414 55.3% $20 1.51%



