				Base		Proposed	Proposed	Proposed	Total Aid &		Total Aid &
	Populatior ANTC		Total	Aid	Proposed	City & Town					
	Pct of	Pct of	Base Aid	Pct of	LGA	MVC	CPA	Total Aid	Credit Cut as		
	State	State	Amount	State	Reduction	Cut	Reduction	Cut	% of State	per capita	% tax base
State Totals	100.00%	100.00%	1,024,869,625	100.00%	37,413,000	30,403,650	37,413,009	105,229,659	100.0%	\$20	1.54%
Greater Minnesota Regions	s:										
Northwest	5.75%	5.72%	83,063,898	8.10%	2,181,552	643,284	2,524,089	5,348,925	5.1%	\$18	1.37%
North Central	4.55%	5.72%	49,248,915	4.81%	1,364,810	990,945	2,097,623	4,453,378	4.2%	\$18	1.14%
Northeast	5.10%	4.72%	103,219,411	10.07%	3,753,998	441,592	2,620,392	6,815,982	6.5%	\$25	2.12%
East Central	3.98%	3.56%	39,335,380	3.84%	947,486	740,350	1,883,941	3,571,777	3.4%	\$17	1.47%
Central	7.45%	6.64%	67,757,613	6.61%	1,992,531	1,969,958	3,210,258	7,172,747	6.8%	\$18	1.58%
Southwest	5.71%	5.85%	93,969,205	9.17%	3,333,795	702,938	2,025,742	6,062,475	5.8%	\$20	1.52%
South Central	3.92%	3.46%	65,927,641	6.43%	2,956,392	365,782	1,665,377	4,987,551	4.7%	\$24	2.11%
Southeast	9.25%	7.65%	126,935,056	12.39%	3,887,634	531,320	4,215,456	8,634,410	8.2%	\$18	1.66%
Greater Minnesota Totals	45.72%	43.32%	629,457,119	61.42%	20,418,198	6,386,168	20,242,878	47,047,244	44.7%	\$19	1.59%
Metro Regions:											
Anoka County	6.29%	5.57%	38,434,741	3.75%	645,427	4,043,993	2,836,182	7,525,602	7.2%	\$23	1.98%
Dakota County	7.54%	7.59%	35,475,350	3.46%	395,997	6,048,097	2,787,482	9,231,576	8.8%	\$23	1.78%
Washington County	4.43%	5.03%	18,979,630	1.85%	229,922	2,711,552	1,394,860	4,336,334	4.1%	\$19	1.26%
Carver & Scott	4.12%	4.57%	17,566,835	1.71%	271,651	1,778,918	1,237,297	3,287,866	3.1%	\$15	1.06%
Suburban Hennepin	14.73%	18.40%	57,204,050	5.58%	839,222	7,513,609	3,826,504	12,179,335	11.6%	\$16	0.97%
Suburban Ramsey	4.34%	4.47%	23,101,195	2.25%	636,703	1,921,312	1,405,808	3,963,823	3.8%	\$17	1.30%
City of Minneapolis	7.38%	6.68%	117,648,279	11.48%	8,807,460	0	1,916,302	10,723,762	10.2%	\$27	2.36%
City of St. Paul	5.45%	4.36%	87,002,425	8.49%	5,168,420	0	1,765,696	6,934,116	6.6%	\$24	2.33%
Metro Area Totals	54.28%	56.68%	395,412,505	38.58%	16,994,802	24,017,481	17,170,131	58,182,414	55.3%	\$20	1.51%